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Technický výkres

Kód: 1252Podomítkový ventil s přepínačem TOP 1252

Datum: 1. 5. 2025STENO CZ s.r.o.
Mikulovice 304
530 02 Pardubice

IČ: 25941020
DIČ: CZ25941020

Telefon: 466 885 101
E-mail: info@steno.cz
Datová schránka: imz4rqm

Série:

Provedení:

Materiál:

Typ kartuše:

Průměr talíře:

Průtok (tlak 3 bar):

Hmotnost:

Přívodní hadičky:

Záruka:

EAN:

Instrastat:

TOP

chrom

mosaz

40 mm

170 mm

9,9 l/min 

0,90 kg

40 mm

5 let

8595042210330

84818011
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